
Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

oZaoUAL) 

Name of Company 

Sampsons Limited 

| De 

Elizabeth Aird-Brown 
4th Floor, 
100 Fenchurch Street 

London EC3M 5JD 

the liquidator(ef of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 14 November 2013 

1 

Signed ZL if A Noe. Date 14 November 2013 

an + ¥ 

Tre acmonald Partnership Pic For Official Use 

100 Fenchurch Street Insolven: Teen 

| | | | | | | | Ref SAMPSON/EAB/LJIGNILM CAOLTRS 
A0B 20/41/2013 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

#57 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Sampsons Limited 

on the 14 November 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name 

Signed 

Dated 

Aaa Moncet Woelvra 

Lily 
IM 3 



Sampsons Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 November 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Vaiue Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Goodwill 124,328 00 Uncertain 

Natwest Bank Plc (178,186 13) 

Deticiency c/d (178,186 13) 

Book Debts 314,852 36 188,911 42 

Lloyds TSB Invoice Finance (147,599 32) 
41,312 10 41,312 10 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Office Equipment 870 75 500 00 

Plant & Machinery 7,159 35 5,000 00 

Furniture & Equipment 21,669 00 5,000 00 

Stock 108,000 00 5,400 00 

Tooling 16,782 00 Uncertain 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 57,212 10 

Signature led Date ih il 3 



Sampsons Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 November 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 57,212 10 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees Wage Arrears 14,139 10 
14,139 10 

Estimated deflciency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 43,073 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

43,073 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 11,614 60 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 31,458 40 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 178,186 13 
178,186 13 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (146,727 73) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 11,614 60 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 11,614 60 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 514,562 49 

Employees 86,661 35 

Directors 302,062 00 

HM Revenue & Customs PAYE/NIC/CT 48,526 00 

Judges Executive Pension Scheme 44,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs VAT 53,770 99 

Judges Postcards Limited 917,170 52 
1,966,753 35 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (1,955,138 75) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 146,727 73 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (2,101,866 48) 

\ssued and called up capital 

Preference Shareholders 1109 

Ordinary Shareholders 300,000 00 
300,011 09 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (2,401,877 57) 

Signature lat Date lulz 



JSUUOIEZ | 

06° 229'90¢'2 